Amiad Automatischer
Siebfilter Nylon 3" DIN Flansch
8bar 130micron 0,13 mm
Edelstahl 316 24VAC Schwarz
Typ TAF 750 (7038908)
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TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Material Filtereinsatz

Filterung

Material Dichtung

Anschluss

Spannung

Filterflache

Arbeitsdruck

Max. Temp.

Typ

Kapazitat

Maf3

Lange

Breite

Gewicht

Filterung

Schwarz

Nylon

Edelstahl 316

130 micron

NBR

DIN Flansch

24VAC

0.07 m?

8 bar

60 °C

TAF 750

50 m*/h

3"

342 mm

292 mm

13 kg

0,13 mm

J
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Hohe 1055 mm
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